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International Professional Teacher Education 
 

Below you will find the online meeting days for the International Professional Teacher 

Education study group for the academic year 2026–2027. Please note that if you have 

previously completed Basic Studies in Education in Finland, you are not required to attend 

the training days for Basic Studies in Educational Sciences. The studies also include an 

optional study (5 credits), and the days for options will be announced separately on our 

website during spring 2026. 

Group’s joint kick-off meeting: 

Wed 6 May 2026 at 13.00–16.00 Online 

Basic Studies in Educational Sciences: 

Thu 7 May 2026 at 9.00–16.00 Online 

Wed 3 June 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 12 Aug 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Joint online meetings: 

Wed 5 Aug 2026 at 15.00–16.30 Online 

Wed 19 Aug 2026  at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 2 Sep 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 16 Sep 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 30 Sep 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 21 Oct 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 4 Nov 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 18 Nov 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 2 Dec 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 16 Dec 2026 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 13 Jan 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 27 Jan 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 3 Feb 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 17 Feb 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 17 Mar 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Wed 7 Apr 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 
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Wed 21 Apr 2027 at 9.00–15.00 Online 

Fri 4 June 2027  TBA Graduation ceremony at Hämeenlinna 

We reserve all rights to changes. 
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